

January 20, 2000

Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Dart Air Freight, Inc. Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Bittmed (23--0)1 in Florida

Enclosed for filing is our *Transmittal Letter*, Application, Certificate of Good Standing and our filing fee of \$78.75.

Also enclosed is an additional copy of our Transmittal Letter. Please stamp the additional copy of this letter as "*received*" and return to us in the envelope provided for this purpose.

Thank you for your assistance with this filing.

MM 20 Π P Very truly yours, 24:1 DART AR FREIGHT, INC. 1/28 Julie A. Austin Paralegal

300

Enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____ DART AIR FREIGHT, INC. (Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sandra K. Hiller		<u></u>
(Name of Person)		
Dart Air Freight, Inc.	Sec. 8	. H. 200 (275 (2
(Firm/Company)	JAN	
P. O. Box 64110	5 2	
(Address)	= .	
St. Paul, MN 55164-0110		
(City/State/Zip)	۲. ا	

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

 Sandra Hiller or Julie Austin
 at (_____651__)
 688-2000

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

578.75 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	v –

(APPLICA	ATION BY FOREIGN CORPOR BUSIN	RATION F ESS IN FL		ATION TO T	RANSACI	C .
	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORI REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSA				ted to	
words or abbrev	DART AIR FREIGHT, INC. ration; must include the word "INCORPO iations of like import in language as will o r partnership if not so contained in the nar	clearly indica	te that it is a corporati			
2. <u>MINNE</u> (State or country	SOTA under the law of which it is incorporated	3	41-1957158 (FEI aumber	r, if applicable)	<u>.</u>	- .
412/		Pe	<u>rpetual</u> Year corp. will cease	to existor "perpetu	ial")	
(Date first	Upon Qualification transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SEC	CTIONS 607	.1501, 607.1502 and	817.155, F.S. SEC	00	
	<u>0. Box 64110</u> . Paul, MN 55164-0110			AIIASS		· · · · ·
	(Current mailing			EE, FLO		
(Purpose(Freight/Surface_Transportat: s) of corporation authorized in home state	e or country to		×1.	10	
	eet address of Florida registered ag <u>Corporation Service Company</u>		Box or Mail Drop E	sox <u>NO I</u> accepts	(D1e)	-
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		· ·			- 4
	Tallahassee		Florida, <u>32301</u> (Zip code)	<u>. </u>		
10. Registered a	agent's acceptance:					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

<u>Genfiana McCi</u> (Registered agent's signature) Asst. V.P.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY . P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

JAN-19-2000

14:35

A. DIRECTORS (Street address only				
Chairman:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:		la <u>idu</u> it a		<u>, - har an </u>
	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u></u>
Vice Chairman:	~~			
Address:				
Director:				un hai da an
Address:				
Director: <u>Donald G. Oren</u>				· · · · ·
Address: <u>800 Lone Oak Roac</u>			5	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3. OFFICERS (Street address onl	y - P.O. Box NOT accep	table)	HO HO	
resident: Donald G. Oren	<u></u>		FIST P	
ddress: <u>800 Lone Oak Road</u>	<u>l</u>		ATE	
	·			
Assistant Secretary	Hoitink			
	one Qak Road			
	<u>, MN 55121</u>			
ecretary: <u>Beverly J. Oren</u>			-1	
ddress:800_Lone_Oak_Road				
				<u> </u>
reasurer:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
ddress: 800 Lone Oak Road				<u> </u>
Eagan, MN 55121				······································
OTE: If necessary, you may pittach an		listing additional officers		. <u></u>
	Vice Chairman, or any offic	er listed in number 12 of	the application)	
v	Assistant Secretar		••	
(Турес	d or printed name and capaci	ity of person signing appli	cation)	

1 S#

.

state of Minnesota

SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate of Good Standing

I, Mary Kiffmeyer, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The corporation listed below is a corporation formed under the laws of Minnesota; that the corporation was formed by the filing of Articles of Incorporation with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below; that the corporation is governed by the chapter of Minnesota Statutes listed below; and that this corporation is authorized to do business as a corporation at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: DART AIR FREIGHT, INC. Date Formed: 12/20/1999 Chapter Governed By: 302A This certificate has been issued on 12/30/99.



Mary Kiffmeyer Secretary of State.

8

JAN 25 PM

-- 42 24 :- FILED

CRETARY OF STAL